PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: CRIPPLE CREEK-VICTOR RE-1

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

June 2016 - 2017

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $17,380.28 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $17,380.28 $0.00 $17,380.28 $ 208,563.31 $17,380.28 $191,183.03
August $ 17,380.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $ 17,380.29 $ 17,380.28 $0.01 $ 208,563.31 $ 34,760.56 $ 173,802.75
September $17,380.28 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $17,380.28 $17,380.29 -$0.01 $ 208,563.31 $52,140.84 $ 156,422.47
October $ 17,380.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 17,380.28 $ 17,380.28 $0.00 $ 208,563.31 $69,521.12 $ 139,042.19
November $17,380.28 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $17,380.28 $17,380.28 $ 0.00 $ 208,563.31 $86,901.40 $121,661.91
December $ 19,085.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 19,085.57 $ 17,380.28 $1,705.29 $211,973.94 $ 105,986.97 $ 105,986.97
January $17,673.65 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,201.26 $16,472.39 $ 19,085.57 -$2,613.18 $212,028.86 $ 123,660.62 $ 88,368.24
February $ 17,700.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 17,700.99 $16,472.39 $ 1,228.60 $ 212,165.56 $ 141,361.61 $ 70,803.95
March $18,017.49 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 18,017.49 $17,700.99 $ 316.50 $ 213,431.55 $ 159,379.10 $ 54,052.45
April $ 18,017.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 18,017.48 $ 18,017.49 -$ 0.01 $ 213,431.55 $177,396.58 $ 36,034.97
May $18,017.49 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 18,017.49 $18,017.48 $0.01 $ 213,431.55 $ 195,414.07 $18,017.48
June $17,754.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,754.76 $ 18,017.49 -$ 262.73 $ 213,168.83 $ 213,168.83 $0.00
TOTALS : $213,168.83 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$1,201.25

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



